
Keith Kober
Senior Sales Director
kkober@lifesafetypower.com
415.238.5353

Acting Canada, Central & South America
Business Development Manager

Joe Pitman
South Central
Business Development Manager
jpitman@lifesafetypower.com
281.798.7193

Terry Kaiser
Midwest
Senior Business Development Manager
tkaiser@lifesafetypower.com
440.596.8360

Timothy Clarke
Southeast
Business Development Manager
tclarke@lifesafetypower.com
561.523.0211

Ray Palatta
Northeast
Business Development Manager
rpalatta@lifesafetypower.com
718.840.9193

Lisa Bradshaw
Northwest
Business Development Manager
lbradshaw@lifesafetypower.com
703.955.6581

Factory HQ

Adam Belkowitz
Southwest
Business Development Manager
abelkowitz@lifesafetypower.com
480.521.8130

Hawaii

Alaska

Canada
Central &
South America

DIRECT SALES

Skip Lochte
Senior Manager, Federal Government 
and A&E Programs
Business Development Manager
slochte@lifesafetypower.com
704.773.5353

LSP INDIRECT SALES

Campion Sales
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